



ESSA National Diving Championships

London Aquatics Centre

Stratford



Sunday, 11 December, 2016

Detailed Results

6.5.2.0

Primary - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kitty Smith (2007) -- London #1138584													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.0			22.0	33.00	33.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			18.0	30.60	63.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	101.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	134.00	
2 Maisie Jones (2006) -- London #1170562													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	56.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	94.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0			18.0	36.00	130.50	
3 Brooke Cullen (2006) -- East #1293965													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	62.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	95.25	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	28.80	124.05	
4 Olivia Hall (2005) -- South West #1207850													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	27.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	28.50	56.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	29.75	86.00	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	114.80	
5 Natalia Ivanov (2005) -- South East #1115587													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	21.00	49.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	75.45	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	28.60	104.05	
6= Lily Chandler (2006) -- South East #1147045													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	56.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	80.45	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	102.85	
6= Anjali Kutty (2007) -- South East #1254916													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	23.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	50.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	77.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	102.85	
8 Katie Martin (2006) -- South West #1268492													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	28.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			15.5	23.25	51.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	72.15	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	99.35	
9 Lucy Gutiérrez Freeman (2005) -- South West #1207858													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0			9.5	13.30	13.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	40.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	66.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	96.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Primary - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Isabella Given (2005) -- East #1205602													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	24.00	24.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	18.40	42.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5			16.5	26.40	68.80	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	93.60	
11 Holly Curran (2006) -- North West #1303688													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	21.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	44.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	1.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			9.0	14.40	59.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.0	21.00	80.20	
12 Bryony Cooper (2006) -- East #1310297													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.0			11.5	14.95	14.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0			11.0	17.60	32.55	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	23.25	55.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			12.0	20.40	76.20	

Primary - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Zachery Anderson (2006) -- South West #1243508													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	31.45	31.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.5	34.40	65.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	104.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	40.70	145.55	
2 Hugo Thomas (2005) -- East #1166710													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			19.5	33.15	33.15	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	60.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			21.0	46.20	107.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	33.00	140.10	
3 Euan McCabe (2005) -- South West #955060													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.0	31.50	63.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.5			17.0	37.40	101.20	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	137.95	
4 Hayden Rayment (2005) -- East #1163587													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	26.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	53.35	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	44.00	97.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	136.95	
5 Todd Geggus (2007) -- East #1293966													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	61.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.0	32.30	94.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	38.50	132.60	
6 Jack Holt-Woollard (2006) -- London #1261306													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	27.00	27.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	36.30	63.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	28.00	91.30	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	125.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Primary - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Noah Prasanto (2005) -- North East #1134179													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	58.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.0	29.40	87.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	36.00	123.80	
8 James White (2005) -- North East #1235003													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	61.05	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	24.15	85.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	34.10	119.30	
9 Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- East Midlands #1196975													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.0	2.5	4.5	3.5	3.5			10.0	17.00	46.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	74.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	37.40	112.05	
10 Illan Joseph Stead (2005) -- South East #1254927													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	23.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	28.50	51.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	77.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	111.45	
11 Nikita Tkachuk (2006) -- London #1321314													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.5			22.0	30.80	58.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	7.0	7.0			18.5	27.75	85.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	111.35	
12 Bevan Woolley (2005) -- South East #1196945													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	25.50	48.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	24.65	72.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	30.80	103.45	
13 Bryn James (2006) -- South East #1196943													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	23.25	23.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	50.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			13.5	21.60	71.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	98.25	
14 Benjamin Bush (2006) -- London #1204545													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	23.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	23.80	47.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	65.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	88.20	
15 Joshua Williams (2006) -- South West #1225985													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.0	5.0			16.5	19.80	19.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	42.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	13.50	56.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.5	15.20	71.60	

Junior - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Callie Eaglestone (2004) -- North East #846374													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	34.85	34.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	65.25	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	37.80	103.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	139.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	45.60	184.95	
2 Desharne Bent-Ashmeil (2004) -- London #1320018													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	63.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	40.00	103.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	44.00	147.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0			12.0	28.80	176.35	
3 Summer Radcliffe (2005) -- South West #1207864													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.0	30.00	30.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	62.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	98.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	137.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	37.40	174.55	
4 Evie Smith (2005) -- London #947924													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	54.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	89.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.0	44.00	133.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	38.50	171.75	
5 Maya Kutty (2004) -- South East #1196928													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	30.60	30.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	61.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	36.00	97.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	136.80	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	2.5			12.5	27.50	164.30	
6 Louisa Job (2004) -- London #1138560													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	57.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	32.55	90.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	129.95	
104B Forward Double Somersault	1	2.3	5.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	33.35	163.30	
7 Amelia Scott (2004) -- North East #1110503													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	32.80	32.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	63.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	28.35	91.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	28.00	119.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	41.80	161.55	
8 Sasha Brook (2003) -- East #1146473													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	35.20	35.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	64.10	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	24.15	88.25	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	31.05	119.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	39.60	158.90	
9 Tilly Brown (2005) -- South East #927500													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5			11.0	18.70	49.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	38.00	87.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	26.40	113.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	32.40	146.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Victoria Ward (2003) -- South East #1135097													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	8.0			19.5	29.25	29.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	55.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	78.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	106.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50	145.45	
11 Grace Connolly (2003) -- East #958485													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	27.75	57.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	87.25	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0			11.5	23.00	110.25	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	30.80	141.05	
12 Frankie Webb (2004) -- East #910276													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	24.00	54.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.0	28.60	83.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	26.00	109.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.0	24.00	133.20	
13 Emily Gilbert (2004) -- East Midlands #1102384													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	25.35	25.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	52.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	28.05	80.60	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	25.50	106.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	26.35	132.45	
14 Millie Ayres (2004) -- South West #826945													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			20.5	26.65	26.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	27.00	53.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	2.5	4.0	4.0	5.0			12.0	24.00	77.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	22.95	100.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	127.00	
15 Molly Fitzgerald (2003) -- East Midlands #931388													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	26.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	26.40	52.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.0	20.40	73.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			15.0	22.50	95.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			14.0	30.80	126.45	
16 Megan Angell (2004) -- South West #1137516													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	22.10	22.10	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.0	18.20	40.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	24.75	65.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	86.65	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			16.0	25.60	112.25	

Junior - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 James West (2004) -- South East #892179													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	59.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	95.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	48.00	143.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	4.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	185.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Isaac Trueman-Marsden (2003) -- North East #940309													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	28.90	58.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	37.00	95.65	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	135.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	38.50	173.75	
3 Maxwell Spencer (2004) -- London #964254													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	27.20	61.20	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	97.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	139.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	33.60	173.55	
4 Jack Jefford (2005) -- London #947892													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.5			20.0	26.00	26.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	65.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	4.5			17.5	35.00	100.90	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	38.40	139.30	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	27.60	166.90	
5 Koben O`Driscoll (2005) -- North East #1225000													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	28.90	28.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	60.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	5.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	34.00	94.10	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	33.60	127.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50	166.20	
6 Nathan Bull (2004) -- South East #1196936													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			21.0	35.70	35.70	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5			21.5	32.25	67.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.5	27.00	94.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	25.20	120.15	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	3.5			14.5	34.80	154.95	
7 Alfie Westerman (2004) -- South West #1325264													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	30.00	30.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	30.60	60.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	20.80	81.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.5			12.5	28.75	110.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	42.90	153.05	
8 Dominic Jaunzens (2003) -- East #881629													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	33.15	33.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	59.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	96.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	25.30	121.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0			14.5	29.00	150.45	
9 Kyron Roberts (2004) -- East #910275													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	39.90	39.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	66.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			13.0	20.80	87.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	35.20	122.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	27.60	149.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
10 Declan Rogan (2004) -- North East #964990													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	31.45	58.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	84.15	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.5	27.00	111.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	35.20	146.35	
11 Callum King (2004) -- London #947955													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	34.40	62.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.5	30.45	92.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0			10.5	25.20	117.80	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5			13.0	26.00	143.80	
12 Josh Freeman (2004) -- South West #1207867													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	34.00	34.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			13.5	22.95	56.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	21.60	78.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	111.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			14.0	28.00	139.55	
13 Leo Copeland (2003) -- East Midlands #931387													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	28.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	54.40	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	21.00	75.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	106.90	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.5	25.30	132.20	
14 Oliver Cazalay (2004) -- South East #1213651													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	22.10	22.10	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5			12.5	21.25	43.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0			12.5	25.00	68.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	5.5	4.0	4.0	5.5			13.5	29.70	98.05	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.0	30.80	128.85	
15 Albie Vaughan (2005) -- East #1205610													
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	20.25	20.25	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	24.00	44.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	27.20	71.45	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	33.00	104.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.5			10.0	20.00	124.45	
16 Christian Rollinson (2004) -- East Midlands #1103534													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	26.35	26.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	26.25	52.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0			11.0	17.60	70.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	2.5	2.5	3.5	4.0	3.0			9.0	19.80	90.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	123.00	
17 Quinn Shaw (2004) -- South West #965847													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	24.65	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	48.65	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	3.0	0.0	0.0	1.0			4.0	8.40	57.05	2
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.0	22.00	79.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.5	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5			7.5	18.00	97.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Junior - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
18 Renne Smith (2003) -- North West #973126													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	20.80	20.80	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	46.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			11.5	19.55	65.95	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.5	18.40	84.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.0	1.5			5.0	10.00	94.35	

Intermediate - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Holly May Prasanto (2001) -- North East #868623													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	36.90	36.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	41.80	78.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	118.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	50.40	169.00	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	46.20	215.20	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	45.00	260.20	
2 Louise Bradley (2002) -- London #827805													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	35.10	35.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.5	41.00	76.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	112.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	44.55	157.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	39.20	196.60	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	3	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	43.75	240.35	
3 Holly Waxman (2002) -- North East #866830													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			21.0	37.80	37.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	75.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.5	33.00	108.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	155.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	43.40	198.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	33.75	232.55	
4 Grace Kouset (2001) -- East #879426													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	43.05	73.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	36.00	109.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	156.25	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	37.80	194.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	33.60	227.65	
5 Amelia Connolly (2002) -- London #889985													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	34.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	67.80	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	103.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	141.30	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	45.60	186.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	39.60	226.50	
6 Marney Easen (2002) -- East #1146475													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	32.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	68.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	109.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0			10.0	28.00	137.45	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	37.50	174.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	48.00	222.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Intermediate - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Lucy Sefton (2002) -- London #826664													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	30.00	30.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	7.0			19.0	34.20	64.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	40.95	105.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	33.75	138.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	39.20	178.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	221.30	
8 Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- South East #1161887													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	36.75	36.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			16.5	29.70	66.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	97.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	48.60	146.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	185.85	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	34.00	219.85	
9 Chrismon Clark (2002) -- South West #1355790													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	32.40	32.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	66.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	32.55	99.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	134.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	46.20	181.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	38.40	219.45	
10 Jessica Vega (2002) -- North East #1110495													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0			22.0	39.60	39.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	37.05	76.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	36.75	113.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	32.55	145.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	40.80	186.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			9.0	24.30	211.05	
11 Evelyn Johnson (2003) -- South East #821482													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	29.40	29.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	52.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	89.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	33.60	123.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	38.85	162.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	45.60	207.70	
12 Elora Graham (2002) -- East #819179													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	65.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	35.70	100.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	34.10	134.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	39.60	174.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0			8.0	21.60	196.05	
13 Abby Fishleigh (2002) -- South West #887918													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			15.0	27.00	54.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	82.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	114.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0			10.0	20.00	134.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	30.40	165.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Intermediate - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 Evie McCabe (2003) -- South West #955061													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	30.40	55.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	26.60	82.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	28.50	110.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	29.00	139.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.0	24.20	163.90	
15 Chloe Harrington (2002) -- South East #198624													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	20.80	20.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	32.55	53.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			9.0	16.20	69.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	32.30	101.85	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	131.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	160.45	

Intermediate - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Alfie Brown (2002) -- South West #805582													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			20.0	36.00	36.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	39.90	75.90	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	41.00	116.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			21.0	58.80	175.70	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	53.20	228.90	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	54.00	282.90	
2 Ben Cutmore (2003) -- East #841895													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	39.60	39.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			22.0	41.80	81.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	41.80	123.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	54.60	177.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	49.00	226.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	48.60	275.40	
3 Raffael Benitez (2002) -- North East #868624													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	43.05	43.05	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	37.80	80.85	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	41.80	122.65	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0			16.0	44.80	167.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	47.60	215.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.5	47.25	262.30	
4 Finlay Cook (2001) -- South East #892178													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	39.90	71.10	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	32.00	103.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5			17.5	47.25	150.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	49.00	199.35	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	50.40	249.75	
5 Aidan Heslop (2002) -- South West #852027													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	35.10	35.10	
301A Reverse Dive	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	41.00	76.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	114.95	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	44.80	159.75	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	32.55	192.30	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	56.00	248.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Intermediate - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Joseph Pashley (2003) -- North East #1110501													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	42.00	42.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.5	35.10	77.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	36.10	113.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	44.40	157.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	43.20	200.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	36.30	237.10	
7 Cameron Gammage (2002) -- South East #967194													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	46.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			21.5	45.15	91.95	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			20.0	28.00	119.95	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5			8.5	23.80	143.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	51.30	195.05	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	36.40	231.45	
8 Hudson Lawrence (2003) -- East #837881													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	22.50	53.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	89.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	40.80	130.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	47.25	177.45	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	45.00	222.45	
9 Connor West (2001) -- South West #832777													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	24.00	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	35.15	59.15	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	26.00	85.15	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	40.60	125.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	50.40	176.15	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.5	43.40	219.55	
10 Adam Charity (2003) -- North East #970994													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	37.80	66.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	105.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	33.60	139.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	39.15	178.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	217.80	
11 Alex Walton (2003) -- South East #1135094													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	31.50	31.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	31.50	63.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5			19.0	38.00	101.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0			15.0	36.00	137.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5			11.0	30.80	167.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			14.0	37.80	205.60	
12 Max Lano (2003) -- East #837853													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	68.20	
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	32.30	100.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			16.0	33.60	134.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	32.30	166.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	34.80	201.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Intermediate - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
13 Warren Hackley (2001) -- East Midlands #929260													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.5	24.80	24.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	31.50	56.30	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	32.00	88.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			16.0	30.40	118.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	36.75	155.45	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	187.35	

Senior - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sarah Leach (1999) -- North East #809557													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5			23.5	42.30	42.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	37.05	79.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.0			23.5	49.35	128.70	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0			14.0	37.80	166.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	48.00	214.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			19.5	46.80	261.30	
2 Kayleigh Sinclair (1998) -- South West #532457													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			19.0	34.20	34.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	71.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	45.15	116.40	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	53.20	169.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			16.0	44.80	214.40	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	43.50	257.90	
3 Millie Haffety (1999) -- North East #536835													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	35.10	35.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5			17.0	32.30	67.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	40.95	108.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			20.0	54.00	162.35	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	46.50	208.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	40.50	249.35	
4 Florence Smith (2001) -- London #826670													
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	37.00	37.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	37.80	74.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	38.85	113.65	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	40.80	154.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	44.55	199.00	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	32.20	231.20	
5 Tia Monk (2000) -- London #826607													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	36.75	65.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.5	32.55	98.10	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0			15.0	45.00	143.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	40.60	183.70	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	43.40	227.10	
6 Evie Webb (1998) -- North East #790284													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			20.0	36.00	36.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	38.00	74.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	44.10	118.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5			10.5	29.40	147.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0			14.0	39.20	186.70	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	5.0			11.0	30.80	217.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Senior - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Annie Thomas (1999) -- East #535077													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	35.70	35.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	68.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	27.00	95.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5			16.5	39.60	134.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	174.20	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	39.60	213.80	
8 Amie Hudson (2001) -- East #1204754													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	30.45	60.05	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	37.80	97.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0			15.5	37.20	135.05	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5			17.0	40.80	175.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.5	37.80	213.65	
9 Charlotte West (2000) -- South East #892180													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.5	38.70	38.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	35.15	73.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	111.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	6.0			13.0	31.20	142.85	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	37.95	180.80	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			11.5	32.20	213.00	
10 Aimee Fishleigh (2000) -- South West #827401													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	36.75	67.15	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	30.00	97.15	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	29.40	126.55	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	36.40	162.95	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.0	33.60	196.55	
11 Celeste Savage (2001) -- South East #1106453													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	28.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	28.80	56.80	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	31.00	87.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	28.80	116.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	151.25	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	32.55	183.80	
12 Alice Burdett (2000) -- South West #887897													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	24.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	28.35	53.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	26.60	79.75	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			12.5	27.50	107.25	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	3.5			13.0	31.20	138.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	33.00	171.45	
13 Sophia Rawlings (2000) -- North West #856462													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	28.80	28.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			14.5	23.20	52.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	3.5			13.5	27.00	79.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	34.65	113.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	31.20	144.85	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0			11.0	26.40	171.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Senior - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
14 India Joseph-Meddle (2001) -- East #1204752													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	26.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	26.10	52.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	28.35	80.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	17.10	97.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	31.00	128.95	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	164.15	
15 Claire Brown (2000) -- North West #1102507													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			15.0	22.50	22.50	
202C Back Somersault	3	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	47.30	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	72.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	94.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	29.45	124.35	
5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	151.35	

Senior - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Anthony Harding (2000) -- North East #454393													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	38.70	38.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	39.90	78.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	119.55	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	51.00	170.55	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	52.50	223.05	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	69.75	292.80	
2 Pele Julien (2001) -- London #846305													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			23.0	36.80	36.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			21.0	39.90	76.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	44.10	120.80	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	60.00	180.80	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	46.50	227.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	46.50	273.80	
3 Oliver Crompton (2001) -- North East #840925													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5			21.5	38.70	38.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			18.0	37.80	76.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	106.10	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	61.50	167.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	52.70	220.30	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.0	39.00	259.30	
4 William Hallam (1999) -- North East #498364													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			22.0	39.60	73.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.5	43.05	116.25	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	34.10	150.35	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	204.35	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	49.50	253.85	
5 Hal Watts (1998) -- South East #476900													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	36.00	36.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	39.00	75.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	44.10	119.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	55.35	174.45	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	46.20	220.65	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.5	31.50	252.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Senior - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Henry Biggs (1999) -- East #879428													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	31.50	31.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	40.85	72.35	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	111.95	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	54.00	165.95	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	40.50	206.45	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.0			13.0	39.00	245.45	
7 Lewis Irons (2000) -- East #982934													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	36.00	36.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	71.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	39.90	111.00	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0			12.0	33.60	144.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.0	54.00	198.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5			14.0	42.00	240.60	
8 Bron Jenkinson (2000) -- East Midlands #536800													
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	29.70	62.00	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	34.65	96.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	39.15	135.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	46.20	182.00	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	46.20	228.20	
9 Oliver Breach (2001) -- South East #892177													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	32.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	38.00	70.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	44.10	114.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	39.60	154.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	36.45	190.55	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	36.40	226.95	
10 Harry Mason (1999) -- South West #787767													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			20.5	28.70	28.70	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	38.40	67.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	33.60	100.70	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			17.0	42.50	143.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	42.00	185.20	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	40.50	225.70	
11 Billy Minns (2000) -- South East #966032													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	33.30	33.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	64.65	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	102.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	38.40	140.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	47.25	188.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			11.0	30.80	218.90	
12 Morgan Boyd (2001) -- South West #1268485													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	32.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	34.00	66.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	33.60	99.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	33.60	133.20	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.0	33.60	166.80	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	43.20	210.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Senior - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
13 Conrad Lewandowski (2001) -- East Midlands #712219													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			16.0	33.60	64.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	38.00	102.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	37.80	139.80	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	42.00	181.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0			9.0	24.30	206.10	
14 Samuel Mansfield (2001) -- East #325295													
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	34.20	34.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	62.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	37.00	99.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	35.70	135.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	1.0	1.5	3.0	3.5	1.5			6.0	14.40	149.80	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	42.50	192.30	
15 Oliver Hoban (2001) -- East Midlands #1169045													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	34.20	61.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	35.70	97.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	0.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.0			4.5	12.15	109.25	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	47.50	156.75	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			12.5	35.00	191.75	
16 Seanan Moran (2001) -- North West #1208083													
201A Back Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	30.40	30.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	31.00	61.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	83.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	28.50	111.50	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	32.40	143.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.0			12.0	26.40	170.30	
17 Calvin Krimmelbein (2000) -- South West #1325260													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			13.0	19.50	19.50	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	45.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	72.90	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	109.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	30.40	139.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	27.55	167.15	
18 Morgan Tsang (2001) -- North West #1259161													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	22.50	22.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	19.50	42.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	27.00	69.00	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	3.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	100.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			15.0	28.50	129.40	
302C Reverse Somersault	3	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	3.0			14.0	23.80	153.20	

Primary/Junior - Mixed Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hayden Rayment (2005) -- East #1163587																	
Sasha Brook (2003) -- East #1146473																	
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	33.5	40.20	40.20	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	37.0	44.40	84.60	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.0			7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.0	47.52	132.12	
5134D	3	2.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	34.5	51.75	183.87	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Primary/Junior - Mixed Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Evie Smith (2005) -- London #947924																	
Jack Jefford (2005) -- London #947892																	
201B	3	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.0	8.0	7.5	33.0	39.60	39.60	
5231D	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	35.5	42.60	82.20	
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	34.0	42.84	125.04	
105B	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	37.5	54.00	179.04	
3 Summer Radcliffe (2005) -- South West #1207864																	
Alfie Westerman (2004) -- South West #1325264																	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	36.0	43.20	43.20	
201C	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	6.0	5.0			6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	33.0	39.60	82.80	
403B	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	35.0	44.10	126.90	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	33.0	47.52	174.42	
4 Maya Kutty (2004) -- South East #1196928																	
Nathan Bull (2004) -- South East #1196936																	
403B	3	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			7.5	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	34.0	40.80	40.80	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	31.0	37.20	78.00	
203C	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	35.0	39.90	117.90	
105C	3	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.5	42.90	160.80	
5 Tilly Brown (2005) -- South East #927500																	
James West (2004) -- South East #892179																	
201B	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5			6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	29.0	34.80	34.80	
103B	3	2.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	30.5	36.60	71.40	
403B	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	31.5	39.69	111.09	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	33.5	48.24	159.33	
6 Lucy Gutiérrez Freeman (2005) -- South West #1207858																	
Zachery Anderson (2006) -- South West #1243508																	
101B	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			7.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	6.5	35.5	42.60	42.60	
401B	3	2.0	6.5	6.5	8.0	7.5			7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	34.0	40.80	83.40	
301C	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	28.5	30.78	114.18	
103B	3	1.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	9.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	36.5	35.04	149.22	
7 Todd Geggus (2007) -- East #1293966																	
Brooke Cullen (2006) -- East #1293965																	
401B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	38.0	45.60	45.60	
201B	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	32.5	39.00	84.60	
103B	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	22.5	21.60	106.20	
403C	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	32.0	36.48	142.68	

Intermediate/Senior - Mixed Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Florence Smith (2001) -- London #826670																	
Pele Julien (2001) -- London #846305																	
101B	7.5	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	40.0	48.00	48.00	
301B	5	2.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5			6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	34.0	40.80	88.80	
5233D	5	2.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0			7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	37.0	55.50	144.30	
405C	5	3.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	32.0	59.52	203.82	
2 Charlotte West (2000) -- South East #892180																	
Finlay Cook (2001) -- South East #892178																	
401B	5	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	38.5	46.20	46.20	
103B	5	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	38.0	45.60	91.80	
403B	5	2.4	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	35.0	50.40	142.20	
5233D	5	2.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	33.0	49.50	191.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Intermediate/Senior - Mixed Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Hudson Lawrence (2003) -- East #837881																	
Marney Easen (2002) -- East #1146475																	
103B	7.5	2.0	7.0	9.0	8.0	8.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	40.5	48.60	48.60	
201B	5	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	36.0	43.20	91.80	
105B	5	2.6	6.5	7.5	4.5	6.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	34.0	53.04	144.84	
403B	7.5	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	36.0	45.36	190.20	
4 Joseph Pashley (2003) -- North East #1110501																	
Jessica Vega (2002) -- North East #1110495																	
103B	7.5	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.5	9.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	38.5	46.20	46.20	
301B	5	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	36.0	43.20	89.40	
403B	7.5	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.5			6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	36.0	45.36	134.76	
105B	7.5	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	8.0			7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	36.5	52.56	187.32	
5 Henry Biggs (1999) -- East #879428																	
Grace Kouset (2001) -- East #879426																	
301B	7.5	2.0	7.0	6.0	8.0	8.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	37.0	44.40	44.40	
5231D	7.5	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.5	6.0			6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	32.0	38.40	82.80	
105B	7.5	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	34.0	48.96	131.76	
405C	7.5	2.7	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.0			4.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	27.5	44.55	176.31	
6 Louise Bradley (2002) -- London #827805																	
Piers Brown (2000) -- London #1204550																	
101B	7.5	2.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	36.5	43.80	43.80	
201B	7.5	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	40.5	48.60	92.40	
103B	7.5	1.6	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0			5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.5	32.5	31.20	123.60	
403B	5	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	36.5	52.56	176.16	
7 Evelyn Johnson (2003) -- South East #821482																	
Alex Walton (2003) -- South East #1135094																	
103B	7.5	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5			7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	35.0	42.00	42.00	
201B	7.5	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	36.5	43.80	85.80	
105B	7.5	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.0	47.52	133.32	
405C	7.5	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	25.5	41.31	174.63	
8 Kayleigh Sinclair (1998) -- South West #532457																	
Aidan Heslop (2002) -- South West #852027																	
103C	5	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	36.0	43.20	43.20	
301C	5	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	28.0	33.60	76.80	
203C	5	2.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	40.20	117.00	
5231D	5	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	37.5	47.25	164.25	
9 Evie McCabe (2003) -- South West #955061																	
Morgan Boyd (2001) -- South West #1268485																	
103B	7.5	2.0	5.5	5.0	7.5	5.0			6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	30.0	36.00	36.00	
403B	7.5	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	32.5	39.00	75.00	
203C	5	2.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	26.0	31.20	106.20	
301B	5	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	30.5	31.11	137.31	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points